U.R.S.T.B.-.

Discipline: 11

Juniors Hommes

1 Nuyens Youri
2 Servais Adrien

3 Swaelens Terry

Juniors Dames
1 Gilson Charlotte

Cadets

1 Neuville Mélanie
2 Willems Ellien
3 Dubie Theo

Benjamins
1 Thiange Nelly

2 Rottiers Jean-Baptiste

Poussins

1 Abrassart Maelle

samedi 24 mars 2018

Rencontre Inter-Ecoles 2018

10m _Air Pistol

CT Le Radar
SRCT Namurois
Tir St Hilaire

CT Condroz

La Défense
SCBO
Tir St Hilaire

Cible Damrémoise

CT Orp

SRCT Namurois

S1

86,0
89,0
72,0

81,0

81,0
69,0
82,0

72,0
42,0

77,0

S2

92,0
91,0
66,0

90,0

79,0
73,0
75,0

81,0
55,0

81,0

S3

94,0
85,0
63,0

84,0

69,0
83,0
68,0

86,0
55,0

81,0

16:02

S4

91,0
90,0
65,0

89,0

68,0
72,0
71,0

S5

95,0
90,0
83,0

84,0

S6

92,0
94,0
83,0

83,0

Total

550,0
539,0
432,0

511,0

297,0
297,0
296,0

239,0
152,0

239,0

it

Page 1sur 1



