U.R.S.T.B.-f.

Rencontre Inter-Ecoles 2018

24-mars-1

<u>Discipline:</u> 11 <u>10m Air Pistol</u>

		S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	Total	it
Juniors Hommes									
1 Nuyens Youri	CT Le Radar	86,0	92,0	94,0	91,0	95,0	92,0	550,0	8
2 Servais Adrien	SRCT Namurois	89,0	91,0	85,0	90,0	90,0	94,0	539,0	9
3 Swaelens Terry	Tir St Hilaire	72,0	66,0	63,0	65,0	83,0	83,0	432,0	1
Juniors Dames									
1 Gilson Charlotte	CT Condroz	81,0	90,0	84,0	89,0	84,0	83,0	511,0	5
<u>Cadets</u>									
1 Neuville Mélanie	La Défense	81,0	79,0	69,0	68,0			297,0	1
2 Willems Ellien	SCBO	69,0	73,0	83,0	72,0			297,0	0
3 Dubie Theo	Tir St Hilaire	82,0	75,0	68,0	71,0			296,0	1
<u>Benjamins</u>									
1 Thiange Nelly	Cible Damrémoise	72,0	81,0	86,0				239,0	1
2 Rottiers Jean-Baptiste	CT Orp	42,0	55,0	55,0				152,0	1
<u>Poussins</u>									
1 Abrassart Maelle	SRCT Namurois	77,0	81,0	81,0				239,0	2